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Wed 14 Aug 2024 10AM - 11:40AM Group: 2425-01-PAG1102-L01 AGROKIMIA AET INDERALAYA  196303091987032001: Dr. Ir. Mery Hasmeda, MSc eH X 0O
Wed 21 Aug 2024 10AM - 11:40AM Group: 2425-01-PAG1102-L01 AGROKIMIA AGR INDERALAYA  198309202022032001; Dr. Irmawati, S.P., M.Sc., M.Si. eHX O
Wed 28 Aug 2024 10AM - 11:40AM Group: 2425-01-PAG1102-L01 AGROKIMIA AGR INDERALAYA  198309202022032001; Dr. Irmawati, S.P., M.Sc., M.Si. eHX O
Wed 4 Sept 2024 10AM - 11:40AM Group: 2425-01-PAG1102-L01 AGROKIMIA AGR INDERALAYA  198309202022032001; Dr. Irmawati, S.P., M.Sc., M.Si. eHX O
Wed 11 Sept 2024 10AM - 11:40AM Group: 2425-01-PAG1102-L01 AGROKIMIA AGR INDERALAYA  198309202022032001; Dr. Irmawati, S.P., M.Sc., M.Si. eHX O
Wed 18 Sept 2024 10AM - 11:40AM Group: 2425-01-PAG1102-L01 AGROKIMIA AGR INDERALAYA  198309202022032001; Dr. Irmawati, S.P., M.Sc., M.Si. eHX O
Wed 25 Sept 2024 10AM - 11:40AM Group: 2425-01-PAG1102-L01 AGROKIMIA AGR INDERALAYA  196303091987032001: Dr. Ir. Mery Hasmeda, MSc. eHX O
Wed 2 Oct 2024 10AM - 11:40AM Group: 2425-01-PAG1102-L01 AGROKIMIA AGR INDERALAYA  19630309987032001: Dr. Ir. Mery Hasmeda, MSc. eHX O
Wed 9 Oct 2024 10AM - 11:40AM Group: 2425-01-PAG1102-L01 AGROKIMIA AGR INDERALAYA  196303091987032001:Dr. Ir. Mery Hasmeda, MSc. eHX O
Wed 16 Oct 2024 10AM - 11:40AM Group: 2425-01-PAG1102-L01 AGROKIMIA AGR INDERALAYA  196303091987032001:Dr. Ir. Mery Hasmeda, MSc. e X O
Wed 23 Oct 2024 10AM - 11:40AM Group: 2425-01-PAG1102-L01 AGROKIMIA AGR INDERALAYA  8963560023; Dr. Fikri Adriansyah, S.Si. eHX O
Wed 30 Oct 2024 10AM - 11:40AM Group: 2425-01-PAG1102-L01 AGROKIMIA AGR INDERALAYA  8963560023; Dr. Fikri Adriansyah, S.5i. efHX O
Wed 6 Nov 2024 10AM - 11:40AM Group: 2425-01-PAG1102-L01 AGROKIMIA AGR INDERALAYA  8963560023; Dr. Fikri Adriansyah, S.5i. eHX O
Wed 13 Nov 2024 10AM - 11:40AM Group: 2425-01-PAG1102-L01 AGROKIMIA AGR INDERALAYA  8963560023; Dr. Fikri Adriansyah, S.5i. X O
Wed 20 Nov 2024 10AM - 11:40AM Group: 2425-01-PAG1102-L01 AGROKIMIA AGR INDERALAYA  8963560023; Dr. Fikri Adriansyah, S.5i. X O
Wed 27 Nov 2024 10AM - 11:40AM Group: 2425-01-PAG1102-L0T AGROKIMIA AGR INDERALAYA ~ 8963560023; Dr. Fikri Adriansyah, S.5i. eHX O
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